
DATES FOR CHILDREN’S SERVICE PLANNING LOCALITY MEETINGS – 

SOUTHERN OUTCOMES AREA 2015 

Locality group Dates Venue Time 
Armagh 

 
Thursday 15th January 
Thursday 5th March 
Thursday 14th May  
Thursday 2nd July 
Thursday 17th September 
Thursday 5th November 

Amma Centre 
 
 
 
 

10am 

South Armagh 
 

Tuesday 24th February 
Tuesday 21st April 
Tuesday 23rd June 
Tuesday 25th August 
Tuesday 27th October 
Tuesday 15th December 

Mullaghbawn 
Community Centre 

9.30am 

Banbridge  
 
 
 

 

Thursday 8th January 
Thursday 19th March  
Thursday 7th May 
Thursday 2nd July 
Thursday 3rd September 
Thursday 5th November 

React Office 
 
 
 
 
  

10am 

Craigavon Tuesday 13th January 
Tuesday 10th March 
Tuesday 12th May 
Tuesday 14th July 
Tuesday 8th September 
Tuesday 3rd November 

Brownlow Community 
Hub 
 
 
 
 
 

10am 

Dungannon Monday 12th January 
Tuesday 24th March 
Tuesday 5th May 
Thursday 9th July 
Thursday 10th September 
Thursday 12th November 

Gardeners Hall 10am 

Rural Dungannon Tuesday 3rd March 
Tuesday 5th May 
Tuesday 7th July 
Tuesday 8th September 
Tuesday 3rd November 

Cloghervalley 
Community Centre 

2pm 

 
 
 

 

 


